

Image: Source of the second state o				
Image: Provide the state of				ONTRACT NO. 70475
Image:				
NOTE: AREA OF MILLING TRANSITION SHALL BE INCLUDED IN CONTRACT UNIT PRICE REMOVAL - 2%," NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION SHALL BE ALLOWED. POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MM) NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION <u>BETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION BETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INECCHANGE RAMPS FALL ROUTE TA SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DENITY COUNTY SCALE HIME</u>	" – 0 "			
AREA OF MILLING TRANSITION SHALL BE INCLUDED IN CONTRACT UNIT PRICE FOR THE HOT-MIX ASPHALT SUPFACE REMOVAL - 2%.". NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION SHALL BE ALLOWED.				
AREA OF MILLING TRANSITION SHALL BE INCLUDED IN CONTRACT UNIT PRICE FOR THE HOT-MIX ASPHALT SUPFACE REMOVAL - 2%.". NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION SHALL BE ALLOWED.				
AREA OF MILLING TRANSITION SHALL BE INCLUDED IN CONTRACT UNIT PRICE FOR THE HOT-MIX ASPHALT SUPFACE REMOVAL - 2%.". NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION SHALL BE ALLOWED.				_
ELINCILUEED IN CONTRACT UNIT PRICE PEMOVAL - 2/4". NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION SHALL BE ALLOWED.	NOTE:			
POR THE HOT-MIX ASPHALT SUPFACE REMOVAL - 2%, NO ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION SHALL BE ALLOWED.				
COMPENSATION SHALL BE ALLOWED. POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MM) NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHARGES FALL ROUTE TA SECTION (20-URS-2) DEWITT COUNTY SCALE HOME	FOR THE	HOT-MIX ASPH	ALT SURFACE	
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD				
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD]
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD				
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD				
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD				
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD				
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD				
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD	/			
NOT TO SCALE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSPORTATION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-JJRS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NOWE DRAWN BY: CADD				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE	POLYMERIZED LEVELIN	NG BINDER (MM	<u>)</u>	
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE				
DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-I)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE DRAWN BY: CADD			NOT TO SCALE	
DETAIL FOR MILLING TRANSITION AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-I)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE DRAWN BY: CADD	1			
AT INTERCHANGE RAMPS F.A.I. ROUTE 74 SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE DRAWN BY: CADD				
SECTION (20-1)RS-2 DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE DRAWN BY: CADD				
DEWITT COUNTY SCALE: NONE DRAWN BY: CADD				,
				²
UAIL: 02-21-08 CHECKED BY				
		UAIE: 02-21-08		CHECKED BY